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Rouse, Linda linda.rouse@iwd.iowa.gov IWD, 15260 Truman St  

IHCC North Campus 

Ottumwa, IA, 52501 

Wkf Dev Mgr (641) 684-5401 

Mason, Christina  christina.mason@iwd.iowa.go

v 

IWD 

Waterloo WIOA 

WIOA Dir. Region 7 

Promise Jobs 

(319) 291-2546 

Snell, Carrie  snell.carrie@jobcorps.org Job Corps 

3420 University Ave # G, 

Waterloo, IA 50701 

Admissions Counselor 

Education Management 

(319) 232-8240 

Pratt, Chelley  cpratt@aarp.org 223 East 4th Street  

Waterloo, IA  50703 

Assistant Project Manager 319-234-0206 

Rissman, Fern [ fern.rissman@iwd.iowa.gov IowaWorks Northeast IA 

312 Winnebago 

Decorah, IA 52101 

WIOA Regional Director (563) 882-0457, Ext. 412 

Aitken-Shadle, Gisella 

 

aitken-shadleg@nicc.edu 

 

Dubuque Center 

 

Adult Education And 

Literacy Director 

563-557-8271, Ext. 108 

Helling, Jeanne  jeanne.helling@iowa.gov DVRS 

2600 Dodge St Ste Nw 

Dubuque, IA, 52003-6705 

Rehab Supv (563) 588-4697 

Howell, Michael  michael.howell@iowa.gov DVRS 

3420 University Ave Ste D 

Waterloo, IA, 50701-2008 

Rehab Supv (319) 234-0319 

Deutmeyer , Kelley  kdeutmeyer@eica.org 7600 Commerce Park 

Dubuque, IA 52002 

ECIA Executive Director 800-942-4648 (IA Only) 

563-556-4166 

Loecke, Marla  marla.loecke@iwd.iowa.gov 

 

IWD 

680 Main St 2nd Floor 

Dubuque, IA, 52001 

Wkf Dev Mgr 563-556-5800 

Phipps, Jamie  jamie.phipps@blind.state.ia.us Dept For The Blind 

Des Moines, IA, 50309 

Sr SS Blind 1 Eastern Iowa (515) 249-9137 

Howe, Rachelle  rhowe@uerpc.org Upper Explorerland Regional 

Planning Commission 

25 Washington Street, Ste A 

Decorah, IA 52101 

Executive Director 563-382-6171, Ext. 213 

Axtell, Ron  ron.axtell@iwd.iowa.gov 

 

IWD Northeast Iowa 

680 Main Street, 2
nd

 Floor 

WIOA Director 

 

563-556-5800, Ext.  

48136 
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P.O. Box 1595 

Dubuque, IA 52004 

 

Sorey, Richard  richard.sorey@blind.state.ia.us Dept. For The Blind 

524 4th St 

Des Moines, Iowa, 50309 

Dir Blind (515) 281-1334 

Tisue,Steve  stisue@gwneia.org Goodwill Industries 

Waterloo, Iowa 

Human Relations 888-871-8001 

Dormady-Ketcham, 

Tracey  

tracey_dormady-

ketcham@experienceworks.or

g 

Experience Works 

2976 99th Street 

Urbandale, Iowa 50322 

State Program Manager 

 

(515) 243-2430 

Mihm-Herold, Wendy  mihm-heroldw@nicc.edu Calmar Center Vice President Of Business 

And Community Solutions 

563-562-3263, Ext. 221 

Engelhardt, Darol dengelhardt@riseltd.net RISE Ltd. Work Service/Physical 

Operations 

563-245-1686, ext. 8 

Cannovo, Cindi ccannavo@aarp.org AARP Foundation/SCSEP 

3311 SW 9
th

 Street 

Suite 300 

Des Moines, 50315 

Iowa State Manager 515-287-1555 

Taggart, Patrick PatrickT@proteusinc.net Proteus 

1548 S Gilbert Street 

Iowa City, 52240 

Regional Director 319-248-0178 

Iverson, Bill ivy@neicac.org NIECAC 

PO Box 487 

Decorah, 52101 

Deputy Director 563-387-4912 
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